Property Search Application - MiarrCade County

‘L*j

Summary Report

Page 1 of 2

= OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY APPRAISER

Generated On : 6/9/2017

IProperty Information
IFoIIn: 03-4119-007-3290
1450 BARACOA AVE
|P'°"'"y Address: Coral Gables, FL 33146-1908
i STANDFORD PETER BIRNHOLZ TR
STANDFORD P BIRNHOLZ (BEN)
1450 BARACOA AVE
e UL D CORAL GABLES, FL 33146-1908
PA Primary Zone 0100 SINGLE FAMILY - GENERAL
0101 RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE
prirtaryLand\Use FAMILY - 1 UNIT
[aeds { Baths / Half 31141
IFIoors 1
ILIving Units 1
lActual Area Sq.Ft
ILIvlng Area Sq.Ft
[Adjusted Area 2.402 Sq.Ft
[Lot Size 8,925 Sq.Ft | 2017| 206 2015
Year Built 1957 County )
Exemption Value 5100,000[ $100,000 $100,000
Assessment Information Taxable Value 5144.565; ' $139,535 $137,870
Year 2017/ 2016 2015| |school Board
|Land Value $442,509| $402,281 $404,152| |Exemption Value [ $25,000 $25,000 $25,000
[Building Value $112,846 | $112,846 $112,846| |Taxable Value [ $219,565' $214,535 $212,870
XF Value $1.210! £1.210 so63| |city
[Marketvalue $556,565 $516,337|  $517,966| |Exemption Value $100,000  $100,000|  5100,000
Assessed Value $244565  5239,535 $237.870| |Taxable Value $144,565 $139.535|  $137.870)
Ragional
Benefits Information Exemption Value ! $50,000 $50,000 $50,000
Benefit Type 2017 2016 2015 lTaxable Value ' $194,565 §189,535 $157.870
Save Qur Homes |Assessment ]
12, i ,096
Cap Reduction 320008 32758021 $280,08 Sales Information
Homestead Exemptlon $25.000 $25.000 525 000| |Previous . OR Book- i X L
| . Price Qualification Description
Second | Sale Page
Exempticn $25,000| $%$25.000 $25,000 — -
Homestead : 24789- | Sales which are disqualified as a result of
SR T EUNE ! 08/01/2006 | %0 .
Senlor Homestead |Exemption $50,000| $50.000 $50,000 0182  |examination of the deed
Note: Not all benefits are applicable to all Taxable Values (i.e. County.
School Board, City, Regional).
Short Legal Description
CORAL GABLES RIVIERA SEC PT 5
PB 20-38
LOT 6 & WasFT OF LOT 7 BLK 79
LOT SIZE IRREGULAR
COC 24785-0182 08 2006 5
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